MTFF 2015/16 FEES AND CHARGES Appendix 8
Type of Fee / Charge Type Current Current Vat Proposed | Increase | Proposed | Increase | Date of last | Effective
Charge Charge Status Charge Charge Non change to Date
Residents Non- Residents Residents charge
Residents
£ £ £ % £ %
1. Corporate Communications
Advertising charges in Hillingdon People
Full page B 1,680.00 1,680.00 STD 1,680.00 1,680.00 01-Apr-11 N/A
Half page B 960.00 960.00| STD 960.00 960.00 01-Apr-11 N/A
Quarter page B 600.00 600.00] STD 600.00 600.00 01-Apr-11 N/A
Eighth page B 300.00 300.00] STD 300.00 300.00 01-Apr-11 N/A
Display box B 144.00 144.00( STD 144.00 144.00 01-Apr-11 N/A
Back page B 1,920.00 1,920.00| STD 1,920.00 1,920.00 01-Apr-11 N/A
Inside front full page B 1,800.00 1,800.00| STD 1,800.00 1,800.00 01-Apr-11 N/A
Inside front half page B 1,020.00 1,020.00| STD 1,020.00 1,020.00 01-Apr-11 N/A
2. Revenues And Benefits
Court Summons
Council Tax R 125.00 125.00( NB 125.00 125.00 01-Apr-11 N/A
NNDR R 165.00 165.00f NB 165.00 165.00 01-Apr-11 N/A
3. Registrar
Certificates purchased from the Registrar
Birth, Death and Stillbirth - M 4.00 4.00) NB 4.00 4.00 01-Apr-12 N/A
Standard
Birth and Stillbirth - Short M N/A N/A| NB N/A N/A N/A N/A 01-Apr-12 N/A
Birth - Additional Short M 4.00 4.00)] NB 4.00 4.00 01-Apr-12 N/A
Marriage M 4.00 4.00] NB 4.00 4.00 01-Apr-12 N/A
Certificates purchased from Registrar after time of initial registration
All | M | 7.00| 7.00l NB 7.000 - 7000 - | 01-Apr12 | N/A
Certificates purchased from the Supertintendent
Birth - Short M 10.00 10.00f NB 10.00 10.00 01-Apr-12 N/A
Birth - Standard M 10.00 10.00f NB 10.00 10.00 01-Apr-12 N/A
Death and Marriage M 10.00 10.00f NB 10.00 10.00 01-Apr-12 N/A
VAT Status
Type STD - Standard
B - Buisness R - Resident EXP - Exempt

M - Mixed C - Concession

NB - Non Business



M - Mixed C - Concession
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Type of Fee / Charge Type Current Current Vat Proposed | Increase | Proposed | Increase | Date of last | Effective
Charge Charge Status Charge Charge Non change to Date
Residents Non- Residents Residents charge
Residents
£ £ £ % £ %
Marriages/Civil Partnerships (Statutory fees)
Entry of each notice M 35.00 35.00) NB 35.00 - 35.00 - 01-Apr-12 N/A
Basic ceremony/Schedule M 45.00 45.00f NB 45.00 - 45.00 - 01-Apr-12 N/A
in Superintendent's Office
Registrar's attendance at M 84.00 84.00| NB 84.00 - 84.00 - 01-Apr-12 N/A
Registered Building
Marriages/Civil Partnerships (Non - Statutory fees)
Marriage Fee in four M 154.00 154.001 EXP 158.00] 2.60% 158.00| 2.60% 01-Apr-11 01-Jan-15
seasons room (Mon-Thurs)
Marriage Fee in four M 169.50 169.50| EXP 173.50| 2.36% 173.50| 2.36% 01-Apr-11 01-Jan-15
seasons room (Fri-Sat)
Marriage Fee in four M New New| EXP 350.00 N/A 350.00 N/A N/A 01-Jan-15
seasons room (Out of
Hours)
Ceremony at approved M 307.50 307.50( EXP 350.00( 13.82% 350.00( 13.82% 01-Apr-11 01-Jan-15
Premises (Mon - Thurs)
Ceremony at approved M 410.00 410.00( EXP 450.00| 9.76% 450.00| 9.76% 01-Apr-11 01-Jan-15
Premises (Fri-Sat)
Ceremony at approved M 457.00 457.00( EXP 475.00] 3.94% 475.00| 3.94% 01-Apr-11 01-Jan-15
Premises (Sun)
Ceremony at approved M New New| EXP 750.00 N/A 750.00 N/A N/A 01-Jan-15
Premises (Out of Hours)
VAT Status
Type STD - Standard
B - Buisness R - Resident EXP - Exempt

NB - Non Business



M - Mixed C - Concession

MTFF 2015/16 FEES AND CHARGES Appendix 8
Type of Fee / Charge Type Current Current Vat Proposed | Increase | Proposed | Increase | Date of last | Effective
Charge Charge Status Charge Charge Non change to Date
Residents Non- Residents Residents charge
Residents
£ £ £ % £ %
Citizenship ceremony
Citizenship ceremony ( M 80.00 80.00| NB 80.00 - 80.00 - 01-Apr-11 N/A
Home Office set Fee )
Nationality Checking Service
Nationality Checking M 60.00 60.00| STD 60.00 60.00 01-Apr-11 N/A
Service - Adults
Nationality Checking M 30.00 30.00f STD 30.00 30.00 01-Apr-11 N/A
Service - Children
Electoral
Registration confirmation R 15.00 15.00f NB 15.00 15.00 01-Apr-11 N/A
letters
Edited registers B 30.00 30.00| NB 30.00 30.00 01-Apr-11 N/A
Credit reference agencies B 500.00 500.00f NB 500.00 - 500.00 --- 01-Apr-11 N/A
registers
Settlement Checking Service
Settlement Checking R New New| NB 90.00 N/A 90.00 N/A N/A 01-Jan-15
Service
Certificate Priority Service
1 Hour M 10.00 10.00| STD 25.00] 150.00% 25.00| 150.00% | 01-Apr-11 01-Jan-15
24 Hour M 5.00 5.00f STD 10.00] 100.00% 10.00] 100.00% | 0O1-Apr-11 01-Jan-15
Renewal of Marriage Vows
Four Seasons M 173.50 173.50[ STD 173.50 173.50 01-Apr-11 N/A
Approved Premises M 262.50 262.50[ STD 262.50 --- 262.50 --- 01-Apr-11 N/A
Baby naming Ceremonies
Four Seasons | M 173.50| 173.50| STD | 173.50]  --- 173.50]  --- 01-Apr-11 N/A
VAT Status
Type STD - Standard
B - Buisness R - Resident EXP - Exempt

NB - Non Business




MTFF 2015/16 FEES AND CHARGES Appendix 8

Type of Fee / Charge Type Current Current Vat Proposed | Increase | Proposed | Increase | Date of last | Effective

Charge Charge Status Charge Charge Non change to Date

Residents Non- Residents Residents charge
Residents
£ £ £ % £ %
Citizenship ceremony

Individual Citizenship M 100.00 100.00f NB 100.00 100.00 01-Apr-11 N/A
ceremony (cost in addition
to statutory charge) -
Midweek Charge
Individual Citizenship M 125.00 125.00, NB 125.00 125.00 01-Apr-11 N/A
ceremony (cost in addition
to statutory charge) -
Saturday Charge

Type
B - Buisness R - Resident
M - Mixed C - Concession

VAT Status

STD - Standard
EXP - Exempt

NB - Non Business



